



Indana, Cavite, Philippines

(046) 450-0505

www.cajite.edu.ph

Department of Education  
Office of the Regional Director  
Region IV-A  
Cavite State University  
Indana, Cavite, Philippines

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
26	1	pc	Hand Saw	300.00	300.00
27	10	pcs	Hacksaw Blade	65.00	325.00
28	2	Cans	400cc PVC Solvent Cement	220.00	440.00

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
29.	3	pcs	1/2" Gas/Gate Valve	275.00	825.00
30.	1	Set	Automatic Check/Gate Valve from main LPG tank, heavy duty	5,000.00	5,000.00
31.	1	set	60 Amperes Circuit Breaker, bolt on	950.00	950.00
32.	2	sets	30 Amperes Circuit Breaker with housing	700.00	1,400.00
33.	2	sets	20 Amperes Circuit Breaker, bolt on	700.00	1,400.00
34.	1	box	2.0mm <sup>2</sup> THHN/THWN Electrical Wire	3,200.00	3,200.00
35.	1	box	3.5mm <sup>2</sup> THHN/THWN Electrical Wire	2,750.00	2,750.00
36.	2	boxes	5.5mm <sup>2</sup> THHN/THWN Electrical Wire	4,200.00	8,400.00

39.	18	sets	300mm x 125mm x 25mm	1,200.00	21,600.00
-----	----	------	----------------------	----------	-----------

51.	2	gals	Semi-Gloss Latex	640.00	1,280.00
52.	1	gal	Masonry Putty	380.00	380.00
53.	1	gal	Glazing Putty	800.00	800.00
54.	5	kgs	Patching Compound	30.00	150.00

NO.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Total Cost
66.	2	sets	Supply and Installation of 660mm x 2100mm PVC Door with 50mm x 150mm door jamb, key-in knob lockset, HD, hinges and other installation.	3.875.00	7.750.00



ဤစာရွက်သည် မြန်မာနိုင်ငံတော် အစိုးရအဖွဲ့၏ အမိန့်အရ ရည်ရွယ်ချက်ဖြင့် ပြင်ဆင်ရေးဆွဲထားသော အချက်အလက်များကို ဖော်ပြပါရှိပါသည်။

အမျိုးအစား	အရေအတွက်	အမျိုးအစား	အရေအတွက်
ပျော်စွန်း	၁	ပျော်စွန်း	၁
ပျော်စွန်း	၁	ပျော်စွန်း	၁

ဤစာရွက်သည် မြန်မာနိုင်ငံတော် အစိုးရအဖွဲ့၏ အမိန့်အရ ရည်ရွယ်ချက်ဖြင့် ပြင်ဆင်ရေးဆွဲထားသော အချက်အလက်များကို ဖော်ပြပါရှိပါသည်။

ပြင်ဆင်ရေးဆွဲသူ  
 မြန်မာနိုင်ငံတော် အစိုးရအဖွဲ့  
 ပြင်ဆင်ရေးဆွဲသူ